Name

Year Group

Plot the given points

Write the corresponding number in the correct box
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Z.

3.

4,

8,

9.
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Y-axis

Date

¥

w

N

- 11

1EY

» X-axis
2 3 4 5

N

(18]

RS

Y
e

e LIVEWORKSHEETS

ueLIVEWORKSHEETS



